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Account Statement for 36000/114590 16 November 2021 17:40:08 UTC

Client ID: 9164147
Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF

Account: 36000/114590&nbsp;(Inactive)

Currency: GBP

Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000 NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000

Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Posting date Value Date Description Net Change Balance
Account Value as of 01-Jul-2020 312,910.35
Cash Balance as of 01-Jul-2020 27.33

01-Jul-2020 01-Jul-2020 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-07-2020 3.16- 24.17
01-Jul-2020 01-Jul-2020 Client Custody Fee Shares - Jun 2020 31.55- 7.38-
22-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 Corporate Actions LMP:xlon 0 236.50 229.12

03-Aug-2020 03-Aug-2020 VAT on Fee Client SH - 03-08-2020 3.21- 225.91
03-Aug-2020 03-Aug-2020 Client Custody Fee Shares - Jul 2020 32.13- 193.78
19-Aug-2020 19-Aug-2020 Corporate Actions NG:xlon 0 544.00 737.78
20-Aug-2020 21-Aug-2020 Corporate Actions PHP:xlon 0 91.80 829.58
24-Aug-2020 21-Aug-2020 Corporate Actions PHP:xlon 0 18.00 847.58
28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-2020 Corporate Actions BBOX:xlon 0 268.75 1,116.33
28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-2020 Corporate Actions FSFL:xlon 0 192.64 1,308.97
28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-2020 Corporate Actions UKW:xlon 0 168.63 1,477.60
01-Sep-2020 01-Sep-2020 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-09-2020 3.28- 1,474.32
01-Sep-2020 01-Sep-2020 Client Custody Fee Shares - Aug 2020 32.77- 1,441.55
15-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 Corporate Actions UDG:xlon 0 63.77 1,505.32
24-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 Corporate Actions AV:xlon 0 1,000.20 2,505.52
01-Oct-2020 01-Oct-2020 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-10-2020 3.07- 2,502.45
01-Oct-2020 01-Oct-2020 Client Custody Fee Shares - Sep 2020 30.74- 2,471.71
07-Oct-2020 07-Oct-2020 Corporate Actions LMP:xlon 0 184.80 2,656.51
08-Oct-2020 09-Oct-2020 Corporate Actions XPP:xlon 0 126.00 2,782.51
15-Oct-2020 15-Oct-2020 Corporate Actions SOM:xlon 0 186.00 2,968.51
19-Oct-2020 21-Oct-2020 Shares HSBA:xlon 1849079044 2,772.06- 196.45
02-Nov-2020 02-Nov-2020 VAT on Fee Client SH - 02-11-2020 3.21- 193.24
02-Nov-2020 02-Nov-2020 Client Custody Fee Shares - Oct 2020 32.09- 161.15
13-Nov-2020 13-Nov-2020 Corporate Actions BBOX:xlon 0 268.75 429.90
20-Nov-2020 20-Nov-2020 Corporate Actions PHP:xlon 0 114.75 544.65
27-Nov-2020 01-Dec-2020 Shares HSBA:xlon 1879809471 817.83- 273.18-
27-Nov-2020 27-Nov-2020 Corporate Actions FSFL:xlon 0 193.76 79.42-
27-Nov-2020 27-Nov-2020 Corporate Actions UKW:xlon 0 168.63 89.21
01-Dec-2020 01-Dec-2020 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-12-2020 3.22- 85.99
01-Dec-2020 01-Dec-2020 Client Custody Fee Shares - Nov 2020 32.17- 53.82
02-Dec-2020 04-Dec-2020 Shares FSFL:xlon 1884005750 11,356.82 11,410.64
02-Dec-2020 04-Dec-2020 Shares HSBA:xlon 1884059320 10,314.46- 1,096.18
02-Dec-2020 04-Dec-2020 Shares UKW:xlon 1884004938 12,378.33 13,474.51
11-Dec-2020 11-Dec-2020 Corporate Actions SCT:xlon 0 242.00 13,716.51
30-Dec-2020 04-Jan-2021 Shares AZN:xlon 1903805310 13,704.67- 11.84
04-Jan-2021 04-Jan-2021 Corporate Actions LAND:xlon 0 412.80 424.64
04-Jan-2021 04-Jan-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 04-01-2021 3.49- 421.15
04-Jan-2021 04-Jan-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - Dec 2020 34.93- 386.22
08-Jan-2021 08-Jan-2021 Corporate Actions LMP:xlon 0 231.00 617.22
11-Jan-2021 08-Jan-2021 Corporate Actions LMP:xlon 0 46.20- 571.02
12-Jan-2021 13-Jan-2021 Corporate Actions NG:xlon 0 289.00 860.02
15-Jan-2021 15-Jan-2021 Corporate Actions XPP:xlon 0 140.00 1,000.02
20-Jan-2021 22-Jan-2021 Shares NG:xlon 1921301029 14,710.69 15,710.71
20-Jan-2021 22-Jan-2021 Shares PHP:xlon 1921301921 13,147.79 28,858.50
21-Jan-2021 21-Jan-2021 Corporate Actions AV:xlon 0 1,166.90 30,025.40
29-Jan-2021 02-Feb-2021 Shares AZN:xlon 1932676001 13,536.32 43,561.72
29-Jan-2021 02-Feb-2021 Shares ITV:xlon 1932675131 17,904.46 61,466.18
01-Feb-2021 01-Feb-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-02-2021 3.63- 61,462.55
01-Feb-2021 01-Feb-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - Jan 2021 36.31- 61,426.24
08-Feb-2021 05-Feb-2021 Corporate Actions UDG:xlon 0 172.99 61,599.23
19-Feb-2021 23-Feb-2021 Shares SOM:xlon 1953494475 4,990.00 66,589.23
19-Feb-2021 19-Feb-2021 Corporate Actions BLND:xlon 0 228.48 66,817.71
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22-Feb-2021 24-Feb-2021 Shares XPP:xlon 1954693122 38,752.85 105,570.56
26-Feb-2021 26-Feb-2021 Corporate Actions PHP:xlon 0 111.60 105,682.16
01-Mar-2021 03-Mar-2021 Shares SCT:xlon 1963114080 14,565.50 120,247.66
01-Mar-2021 01-Mar-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-03-2021 2.81- 120,244.85
01-Mar-2021 01-Mar-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - Feb 2021 28.14- 120,216.71
05-Mar-2021 09-Mar-2021 Shares BBOX:xlon 1969144316 37,919.94 158,136.65
05-Mar-2021 09-Mar-2021 Shares LMP:xlon 1968746985 23,417.51 181,554.16
08-Mar-2021 10-Mar-2021 Shares SQQQ:xnas 1971775417 80,383.54- 101,170.62
08-Mar-2021 10-Mar-2021 Shares UDG:xlon 1970619654 18,790.89 119,961.51
09-Mar-2021 11-Mar-2021 Shares SQQQ:xnas 1973258233 31,260.57- 88,700.94
11-Mar-2021 15-Mar-2021 Shares SQQQ:xnas 1976043665 28,862.25- 59,838.69
16-Mar-2021 18-Mar-2021 Shares SQQQ:xnas 1979593045 28,519.45- 31,319.24
18-Mar-2021 22-Mar-2021 Shares ESNT:xlon 1981390963 14,721.41 46,040.65
22-Mar-2021 24-Mar-2021 Shares SQQQ:xnas 1984276979 37,782.60- 8,258.05
30-Mar-2021 30-Mar-2021 Corporate Actions LAND:xlon 0 206.40 8,464.45
01-Apr-2021 01-Apr-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-04-2021 3.17- 8,461.28
01-Apr-2021 01-Apr-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - Mar 2021 31.71- 8,429.57
21-Apr-2021 23-Apr-2021 Shares HSBA:xlon 2008054976 52,765.85 61,195.42
22-Apr-2021 26-Apr-2021 Shares AV:xlon 2009101124 66,049.28 127,244.70
22-Apr-2021 26-Apr-2021 Shares BLND:xlon 2009119389 17,089.03 144,333.73
22-Apr-2021 26-Apr-2021 Shares LAND:xlon 2009055744 30,336.75 174,670.48
26-Apr-2021 26-Apr-2021 DEPOSIT 36000/114590 (1896152223, 2010997897) 10.00 174,680.48
28-Apr-2021 28-Apr-2021 WITHDRAWAL 36000/114590 (1897893709, 2012883864) 100.00- 174,580.48
29-Apr-2021 29-Apr-2021 Corporate Actions HSBA:xlon 0 1,376.02 175,956.50
03-May-2021 03-May-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 03-05-2021 1.81- 175,954.69
03-May-2021 03-May-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - Apr 2021 18.10- 175,936.59
14-May-2021 14-May-2021 Corporate Actions AV:xlon 0 2,333.80 178,270.39
07-Jun-2021 07-Jun-2021 WITHDRAWAL 36000/114590 (1933465643, 2046115028) 178,000.00- 270.39

Cash Balance as of 30-Jun-2021 GBP 270.39
Account Value as of 30-Jun-2021 270.39
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Account Statement for 36000/125987 16 November 2021 17:40:08 UTC

Client ID: 9164147
Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF

Account: 36000/125987&nbsp;(Inactive)

Currency: USD

Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000 NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000

Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Posting date Value Date Description Net Change Balance
Account Value as of 01-Jul-2020 0.00
Cash Balance as of 01-Jul-2020 0.00

03-May-2021 03-May-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 03-05-2021 1.59- 1.59-
03-May-2021 03-May-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - Apr 2021 15.89- 17.48-
31-May-2021 01-Jun-2021 Client Interest - May 2021 0.04- 17.52-
01-Jun-2021 01-Jun-2021 VAT on Fee Client SH - 01-06-2021 2.40- 19.92-
01-Jun-2021 01-Jun-2021 Client Custody Fee Shares - May 2021 24.01- 43.93-
14-Jun-2021 14-Jun-2021 out fee 36000/125987 193.74- 237.67-
30-Jun-2021 01-Jul-2021 Client Interest - Jun 2021 1.00- 238.67-

Cash Balance as of 30-Jun-2021 USD 238.67-
Account Value as of 30-Jun-2021 238.67-
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Account Statement for 36000/127885 16 November 2021 17:40:08 UTC

Client ID: 9164147
Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF

Account: 36000/127885&nbsp;(Inactive)

Currency: AUD

Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000 NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000

Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Posting date Value Date Description Net Change Balance
Account Value as of 01-Jul-2020 0.00
Cash Balance as of 01-Jul-2020 0.00
Cash Balance as of 30-Jun-2021 AUD 0.00
Account Value as of 30-Jun-2021 0.00

Account value: The current value of account, combining Cash balance, Unrealized value of positions, non-margin 
positions and Transactions not booked.
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Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF
Australia

Account: 36000/114590(Inactive)
Currency: GBP
Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000
NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000
Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Share Income

Client ID: 9164147

UTC16 November 2021 17:45:31 

Instrument Event type
Posting 

date
Pay date Holding

Conversion 
rate

Dividend 
amount

Withholding Tax 
Percent

Withholding tax 
amount

Fee 
Amount

Total 
Tax

Booked 
amount

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 22-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 11,000 1.000000 82.50 20.00% -16.50 0.00 -16.50 66.00
LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 22-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 11,000 1.000000 170.50 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.50
NG:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 19-Aug-2020 19-Aug-

2020
1,700 1.000000 544.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 544.00

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 20-Aug-2020 21-Aug-
2020

9,000 1.000000 114.75 20.00% -22.95 0.00 -22.95 91.80

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 24-Aug-2020 21-Aug-
2020

9,000 1.000000 18.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00

BBOX:xlon 
(GBP) 

Cash Dividend 28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-
2020

21,500 1.000000 335.94 20.00% -67.19 0.00 -67.19 268.75

FSFL:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-
2020

11,200 1.000000 192.64 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 192.64

UKW:xlon (GBP) Cash Dividend 28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-
2020

9,500 1.000000 168.63 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 168.63

UDG:xlon (GBP) Cash Dividend 15-Sep-2020 15-Sep-
2020

2,500 1.000000 85.03 25.00% -21.26 0.00 -21.26 63.77

AV:xlon (GBP) Dividend 
Reinvestment

24-Sep-2020 24-Sep-
2020

16,670 1.000000 1,000.20 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.20

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 07-Oct-2020 07-Oct-
2020

11,000 1.000000 231.00 20.00% -46.20 0.00 -46.20 184.80

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 08-Oct-2020 11,000 1.000000 -231.00 20.00% 46.20 0.00 46.20 -184.80
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Instrument Event type
Posting 

date
Pay date Holding

Conversion 
rate

Dividend 
amount

Withholding Tax 
Percent

Withholding tax 
amount

Fee 
Amount

Total 
Tax

Booked 
amount

07-Oct-
2020

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 08-Oct-2020 07-Oct-
2020

11,000 1.000000 231.00 20.00% -46.20 0.00 -46.20 184.80

XPP:xlon (GBP) Dividend 
Reinvestment

08-Oct-2020 09-Oct-
2020

700 1.000000 126.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.00

SOM:xlon (GBP) Cash Dividend 15-Oct-2020 15-Oct-
2020

1,400 0.768383 265.71 30.00% -79.71 0.00 -79.71 186.00

BBOX:xlon 
(GBP) 

Cash Dividend 13-Nov-2020 13-Nov-
2020

21,500 1.000000 335.94 20.00% -67.19 0.00 -67.19 268.75

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 20-Nov-2020 20-Nov-
2020

9,000 1.000000 42.75 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.75

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 20-Nov-2020 20-Nov-
2020

9,000 1.000000 90.00 20.00% -18.00 0.00 -18.00 72.00

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 24-Nov-2020 20-Nov-
2020

9,000 1.000000 -90.00 20.00% 18.00 0.00 18.00 -72.00

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 24-Nov-2020 20-Nov-
2020

9,000 1.000000 90.00 20.00% -18.00 0.00 -18.00 72.00

FSFL:xlon (GBP) Cash Dividend 27-Nov-2020 27-Nov-
2020

11,200 1.000000 193.76 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.76

UKW:xlon (GBP) Cash Dividend 27-Nov-2020 27-Nov-
2020

9,500 1.000000 168.63 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 168.63

SCT:xlon (GBP) Dividend 
Reinvestment

11-Dec-2020 11-Dec-
2020

1,000 1.000000 242.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.00

LAND:xlon 
(GBP) 

Dividend 
Reinvestment

04-Jan-2021 04-Jan-
2021

4,300 1.000000 516.00 20.00% -103.20 0.00 -103.20 412.80

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 08-Jan-2021 08-Jan-
2021

11,000 1.000000 231.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 231.00

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 11-Jan-2021 08-Jan-
2021

11,000 1.000000 -231.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 -231.00

LMP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 11-Jan-2021 08-Jan-
2021

11,000 1.000000 231.00 20.00% -46.20 0.00 -46.20 184.80

NG:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 12-Jan-2021 13-Jan-
2021

1,700 1.000000 289.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 289.00

XPP:xlon (GBP) Dividend 
Reinvestment

15-Jan-2021 15-Jan-
2021

700 1.000000 140.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00

AV:xlon (GBP) Dividend 
Reinvestment

21-Jan-2021 21-Jan-
2021

16,670 1.000000 1,166.90 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,166.90

UDG:xlon (GBP) Cash Dividend 08-Feb-2021 05-Feb-
2021

2,500 1.000000 230.65 25.00% -57.66 0.00 -57.66 172.99

BLND:xlon 
(GBP) 

Cash Dividend 19-Feb-2021 19-Feb-
2021

3,400 1.000000 285.60 20.00% -57.12 0.00 -57.12 228.48

PHP:xlon (GBP) Dividend Option 26-Feb-2021 26-Feb-
2021

9,000 1.000000 139.50 20.00% -27.90 0.00 -27.90 111.60

LAND:xlon 
(GBP) 

Dividend 
Reinvestment

30-Mar-2021 30-Mar-
2021

4,300 1.000000 258.00 20.00% -51.60 0.00 -51.60 206.40

HSBA:xlon 
(GBP) 

Cash Dividend 29-Apr-2021 29-Apr-
2021

12,750 1.000000 1,376.02 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,376.02

AV:xlon (GBP) Dividend 
Reinvestment

14-May-2021 14-May-
2021

16,670 1.000000 2,333.80 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,333.80
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Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF
Australia

Account: 36000/125987(Inactive)
Currency: USD
Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000
NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000
Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Share Income

Client ID: 9164147

UTC16 November 2021 17:46:38 

No data available for the selected period 
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Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF
Australia

Account: 36000/127885(Inactive)
Currency: AUD
Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000
NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000
Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Share Income

Client ID: 9164147

UTC16 November 2021 17:47:44 

No data available for the selected period 
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Marc Newson Pty Ltd ATF Newson Family SF
Australia

Account: 36000/114590(Inactive)
Currency: GBP
Period: 01-Jul-2020 - 30-Jun-2021

Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Limited
9 Castlereagh Street, Suite 1, Level 14 
2000
NSW
Australia

Phone no.: +61282679000
Email: operations@saxomarkets.com.au

Shares Client ID : 9164147 | Account currency : GBP 

Trades executed for 36000/114590

Client ID: 9164147

November 2021 17:42:17 UTC16 

Instrument ISIN Code B/S Amount
Order 
Type

Venue Trade ID Order ID Trade Time
Value 
Date

Price
Figure 

Size 
Traded 

Value
Booked 
amount

GBP, HSBC Holdings Plc GB0005405286 Bought 900 Limit Exchange 1849079044 1739783519 19-Oct-2020 
07:00:22

21-Oct-
2020

305.70 0.01 2,751.30 -2,772.06

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1849079044 10244960797 Commission -7.00 1.00000000 -7.00
1849079044 10245654112 Share Amount -2,751.30 1.00000000 -2,751.30
1849079044 10253072296 [UK Stamp Duty] -13.76 1.00000000 -13.76

GBP, HSBC Holdings Plc GB0005405286 Bought 200 Limit Exchange 1879809471 1770099048 27-Nov-2020 
09:27:46

01-Dec-
2020

403.40 0.01 806.80 -817.83

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1879809471 10546456434 Commission -7.00 1.00000000 -7.00
1879809471 10546905333 Share Amount -806.80 1.00000000 -806.80
1879809471 10555256528 [UK Stamp Duty] -4.03 1.00000000 -4.03

GBP, Greencoat UK Wind Plc GB00B8SC6K54 Sold 9,500 Market Exchange 1884004938 1774050505 02-Dec-2020 
09:19:56

04-Dec-
2020

130.40 0.01 12,388.00 12,378.33

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1884004938 10582891940 Commission -8.67 1.00000000 -8.67
1884004938 10583665951 Share Amount 12,388.00 1.00000000 12,388.00
1884004938 10592379452 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, Foresight Solar Fund Ltd JE00BD3QJR55 Sold 11,200 Market Exchange 1884005750 1774051771 02-Dec-2020 
09:20:28

04-Dec-
2020

101.48 0.01 11,365.78 11,356.82
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Instrument ISIN Code B/S Amount
Order 
Type

Venue Trade ID Order ID Trade Time
Value 
Date

Price
Figure 

Size 
Traded 

Value
Booked 
amount

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1884005750 10582891945 Commission -7.96 1.00000000 -7.96
1884005750 10583515706 Share Amount 11,365.78 1.00000000 11,365.78
1884005750 10592379454 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, HSBC Holdings Plc GB0005405286 Bought 2,500 Limit Exchange 1884059320 1774107099 02-Dec-2020 
10:33:04

04-Dec-
2020

410.20 0.01 10,255.00 -10,314.46

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1884059320 10582893413 Commission -7.18 1.00000000 -7.18
1884059320 10583479094 Share Amount -10,255.00 1.00000000 -10,255.00
1884059320 10592380056 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00
1884059320 10592380057 [UK Stamp Duty] -51.28 1.00000000 -51.28

GBP, AstraZeneca Plc GB0009895292 Bought 180 Market Exchange 1903805310 1793389855 30-Dec-2020 
08:00:18

04-Jan-
2021

7,570.00 0.01 13,626.00 -13,704.67

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1903805310 10821922058 Commission -9.54 1.00000000 -9.54
1903805310 10822628621 Share Amount -13,626.00 1.00000000 -13,626.00
1903805310 10831829147 [UK Stamp Duty] -68.13 1.00000000 -68.13
1903805310 10831829148 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, National Grid Plc GB00BDR05C01 Sold 1,700 Limit Exchange 1921301029 1810086732 20-Jan-2021 
08:35:08

22-Jan-
2021

866.00 0.01 14,722.00 14,710.69

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1921301029 11001038302 Commission -10.31 1.00000000 -10.31
1921301029 11001966649 Share Amount 14,722.00 1.00000000 14,722.00
1921301029 11011634649 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, Primary Health Properties Plc 
R.E.I.T 

GB00BYRJ5J14 Sold 9,000 Limit Exchange 1921301921 1810087482 20-Jan-2021 
08:35:53

22-Jan-
2021

146.20 0.01 13,158.00 13,147.79

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1921301921 11001032256 Commission -9.21 1.00000000 -9.21
1921301921 11001859956 Share Amount 13,158.00 1.00000000 13,158.00
1921301921 11011634671 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, ITV Plc GB0033986497 Sold 17,000 Limit Exchange 1932675131 1820543165 29-Jan-2021 
08:16:14

02-Feb-
2021

105.40 0.01 17,918.00 17,904.46

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1932675131 11096677343 Commission -12.54 1.00000000 -12.54
1932675131 11097859469 Share Amount 17,918.00 1.00000000 17,918.00
1932675131 11107918749 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, AstraZeneca Plc GB0009895292 Sold 180 Limit Exchange 1932676001 1820543249 29-Jan-2021 
08:16:54

02-Feb-
2021

7,526.00 0.01 13,546.80 13,536.32

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1932676001 11096673912 Commission -9.48 1.00000000 -9.48
1932676001 11097906864 Share Amount 13,546.80 1.00000000 13,546.80
1932676001 11107918769 [UK PTM Levy] -1.00 1.00000000 -1.00

GBP, Somero Enterprises Inc. USU834501038 Sold 1,400 Limit Exchange 1953494475 1840585982 19-Feb-2021 
12:26:06

23-Feb-
2021

360.00 0.01 5,040.00 4,990.00

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1953494475 11303218795 Commission -50.00 1.00000000 -50.00
1953494475 11304022946 Share Amount 5,040.00 1.00000000 5,040.00
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GBP, XP Power Plc SG9999003735 Sold 700 Limit Exchange 1954693122 1841836415 22-Feb-2021 
11:30:59

24-Feb-
2021

5,540.00 0.01 38,780.00 38,752.85

Trade ID Booking ID Booking Type Amount Conversion rate Booked amount

1954693122 11317070828 Commission -27.15 1.00000000 -27.15
